Table 1

QI. As far as you are concerned, do you think that 2015 will be better, worse or the same than 20142

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Better

Worse

Same

Do not know
/ no response

95 percent as lower case or *

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

303 142 161 47def 7ef 65ef 49ef 37 35 216f 15acf 12f 19f 18f 23 36 177a 78ab - 11 241 49bc 3
30% 29% 32% 44% 39% 34% 31% 21% 18% 33% 50% 27% 47% 43% 13% 19% 30% 40% -% 18% 30% 40% 50%

246 120 126 15 28 36 32 62abcd  72abcd 142 5 13e 7 5 74abde  72bc 142¢c 28 - 22cd 205d 18 1
25% 25% 25% 14% 15% 19% 21% 36% 37% 21% 17% 31% 16% 12% 42% 38% 24% 15% -% 39% 25% 15% 17%

418 213 206 39 76 80 71 68 83 285 10 16 13 17 76 70 256 83 - 24 340 52 2
42% 43% 40% 37% 42% 42% 45% 40% 43% 43% 34% 38% 32% 4% 43% 37% 43% 43% -% 4% 42% 43% 33%

32 14 18 4 ) 9 4 4 5 21 - 2 2 2 5 9 17 4 - 1 28 3 -
3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 2% 3% 3% -% 5% 5% 5% 3% 5% 3% 2% -% 2% 3% 2% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q2. Compared to this year, in your opinion, will next year be a year of economic prosperity, economic difficulty or remain the same for your country?2

Base: All answering

Page 2

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Economic prosperity 183 86 97 28ef 37f 37f 32f 29f 19 135f 9cef 4 17acef 4 13 18 100a 55ab - 9 134 3éc 3
18% 18% 19% 27% 20% 20% 21% 17% 10% 20% 30% 10% 42% 10% 7% 10% 17% 29% -% 16% 16% 29% 50%

Economic difficulty 285 141 144 15 38 45 38 7labcd  77abcd 166 7 16d 5 9 80abde  8ébc 161c 33 - 23d 236d 25 1
28% 29% 28% 14% 21% 24% 24% 42% 39% 25% 23% 38% 13% 21% 45% 46% 27% 17% -% 4% 29% 20% 16%

Remain the same 493 246 247 56e 101ef 99e 80e 68 88 338 14 22 15 28adf 76 72 308a 100a - 17 413b 60b 2
49% 50% 48% 54% 56% 52% 51% 40% 45% 51% 47% 50% 37% 67% 43% 39% 52% 52% -% 30% 51% 49% 33%

Do not know

/ no response 39 15 24 5 5 9 6 3 e 25 - 1 3 1 9 1 23 5 - 7cd 31 1 -

4% 3% 5% 5% 3% 5% 4% 2% 6% 4% -% 2% 8% 2% 5% 6% 4% 3% -% 13% 4% 1% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 3

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q3. In general, do you personally feel very happy, happy. neither happy nor unhappy, unhappy or very unhappy about your life?

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Very happy

Happy

Neither happy
nor unhappy

Unhappy

Very unhappy

Do not know
/ no response

Happy

Unhappy

95 percent as lower case or *

Page 3

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

64 30 34 14ef 13f 15ef 13ef 5 4 43f 2 2 5f 7af 4 5 33 22ab - 3 47 13c 1
6% 6% 7% 13% 7% 8% 8% 3% 2% 6% 7% 5% 13% 17% 2% 3% 6% 12% -% 5% 6% 1% 17%

406 209 197 44f 97cef 80f 69f 58 57 288cf Té6cf 5 24cf 26acf 47 52 246a 92a - 20 319 64bc 3
41% 43% 39% 42% 54% 42% 44% 34% 29% 43% 53% 12% 58% 62% 26% 28% 4% 47% -% 34% 39% 52% 50%

440 211 229 41 64 79 66 80b 110abcd  28le 11 23de 12 7 105abde  99bc 264 71 - 30d 368d 40 2
44% 43% 45% 39% 35% 4% 42% 47% 56% 42% 37% 55% 29% 17% 59% 53% 45% 37% -% 51% 45% 33% 33%

87 39 48 5 ) 16b 10 26abcd  24b 51 1 11abdef - 1 22ad 3lbc 47¢ 7 - 5 77d 5 -
9% 8% 9% 5% 3% 8% 6% 15% 12% 8% 3% 26% -% 2% 12% 17% 8% 4% -% 9% 9% 4% -%

2 - 2 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1af - - - - 2 - - - 2 - -
*% -% *% -% -% 1% -% 1% -% *% -% 2% -% -% -% -% *% -% -% -% *% -% -%

2 - 2 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1af - - 1 1 - - 2 - -
*% -% *% -% 1% -% -% 1% -% *% -% -% -% 2% -% -% *% 1% -% -% *% -% -%

469 238 231 58ef 110cef 95ef 8lef 63 61 331cf 18cf 7 29acf 33acf 51 57 279a 114ab - 23 365 77bc 4
47% 49% 45% 56% 61% 50% 52% 37% 31% 50% 60% 17% 71% 78% 29% 30% 47% 59% -% 40% 45% 63% 67%

89 39 50 5 ) 17b 10 27abcd  24b 52 1 12abdef - 1 22d 3lbc 49c 7 - 5 79d 5 -
9% 8% 10% 5% 3% 9% 6% 16% 12% 8% 3% 28% -% 2% 12% 17% 8% 4% -% 9% 10% 4% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 4

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q4. Compared to this year, do you think that 2015 will be a more peaceful year freer of international dispute, remain the same or a troubled year with more international discord?

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

More peaceful year freer
of international dispute

Remain the same

Troubled year with more
international discord

Do not know
/ no response

95 percent as lower case or *

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

99 45 54 8 20 27ef 2lef 10 13 73 5f 2 3 4 11 9 57a 29ab - 2 81 15 1
10% 9% 1% 7% 1% 14% 13% 6% 7% 1% 17% 5% 8% 10% 6% 5% 10% 15% -% 4% 10% 12% 17%

474 231 243 53 92 87 82 77 82 324 17 18 24 18 73 72 293a 95a - 29 380 61 4
47% 47% 47% 51% 51% 46% 52% 45% 42% 49% 57% 4% 58% 43% 4% 38% 49% 49% -% 50% 47% 50% 67%

367 187 179 31 59 71 43 74abd  88abd 235 8 16 10 13 85abde  91bc 206 61 - 20 305 40 1
37% 38% 35% 30% 33% 37% 27% 43% 45% 35% 26% 38% 24% 31% 48% 49% 35% 32% -% 35% 37% 33% 16%

61 25 36 13bc 10 5 11 10 12 33 - 7abf 4 7abf 9 15 37 8 - 6 48 6 -
6% 5% 7% 12% 6% 3% 7% 6% 6% 5% -% 16% 10% 17% 5% 8% 6% 4% -% 1% 6% 5% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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Table 5

Q5. If there were a war that involved Czech Republic, would you be willing to fight for your country?

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Yes

No

Do not know
/ no response

95 percent as lower case or *

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

230 152b 78 34ef 54ef 47f 39f 29 26 174ef 8ef 14ef 9e 2 22 30 140a 51a - 11 185 33 1
23% 31% 15% 33% 30% 25% 25% 17% 13% 26% 27% 34% 21% 5% 12% 16% 24% 26% -% 20% 23% 27% 16%

640 264 377a 52 108 113 96 115a 156abcde 392 19 24 24 35acd  145abcd 138bc 376 114 - 41 524 71 4
64% 54% 74% 50% 59% 59% 61% 67% 80% 59% 63% 57% 58% 83% 82% 74% 63% 59% -% 71% 64% 58% 67%

130 73 57 18f 20 30f 22f 27f 13 98f 3 4 of 5 11 19 77 28 - 5 106 18 1
13% 15% 1% 18% 1% 16% 14% 16% 7% 15% 10% 9% 21% 12% 6% 10% 13% 15% -% 9% 13% 15% 17%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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Table 6

Q6. Do you feel that elections in Czech Republic are free and fair?

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 6

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Yes 572 289 283 67ef 113ef 115f 98ef 87 93 402cf 17 15 27cf 27cf 84 69 352a 133ab - 25 462b 8lbc 4
57% 59% 55% 64% 62% 60% 62% 51% 48% 61% 57% 34% 66% 64% 47% 37% 59% 69% -% 43% 57% 67% 67%

No 333 159 173 26 57 60 42 64ad 83abcd 203 12 16 10 13 77ad 93bc 188c 44 - 27cd 271 34 1
33% 33% 34% 25% 31% 31% 27% 38% 43% 31% 40% 38% 24% 31% 43% 50% 32% 23% -% 46% 33% 28% 17%

Do not know

/ no response 95 40 55 12 12 16 17 20 19 59 1 12abdef 4 2 17 25 53 16 - 6 81 7 1

10% 8% 1% 1% 7% 8% 1% 12% 10% 9% 3% 28% 1% 5% 10% 13% 9% 8% -% 1% 10% 6% 17%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 7

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q7a. To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statement: Czech Republic is ruled by the will of the people.

Base: All answering

Page 7

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Agree 93 44 49 14 17 18 18 13 14 72f 2 3 5f 3 8 12 50 27ab - 7 66 17¢ 3
9% 9% 10% 13% 9% 9% 1% 8% 7% 1% 7% 8% 13% 7% 5% 6% 8% 14% -% 13% 8% 14% 50%

Somewhat agree 352 180 172 41 73f 70 57 52 59 246c 9 ) 18c 16c 56¢ 42 221a 76a - 11 290b 50b 1
35% 37% 34% 39% 40% 37% 36% 31% 30% 37% 30% 14% 45% 38% 32% 23% 37% 39% -% 20% 36% 4% 16%

Somewhat disagree 327 163 164 29 57 67 49 61 64 209 10 22af 13 15 58 78bc 188 52 - 20 271 36 -
33% 33% 32% 28% 31% 35% 31% 36% 33% 31% 33% 52% 32% 36% 32% 4% 32% 27% -% 35% 33% 30% -%

Disagree 190 85 105 16 30 33 25 36 Slabcd 112 9d 8 4 7 49ad 48bc 107 33 - 18cd 155 16 1
19% 17% 21% 15% 17% 17% 16% 21% 26% 17% 30% 19% 1% 17% 28% 26% 18% 17% -% 32% 19% 13% 17%

Do not know

/ no response 37 16 21 4 4 4 9 9 7 26 - 3 - 1 7 7 25 5 - - 33 3 1
4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 2% 6% 5% 4% 4% -% 7% -% 2% 4% 4% 4% 3% -% -% 4% 3% 17%

Agree 445 225 221 55ef 90ef 87 74 65 73 318cf 11 9 24cf 19¢ 64 54 271a 103a - 19 356 67bc 4
45% 46% 43% 53% 50% 46% 47% 38% 38% 48% 37% 22% 58% 45% 36% 29% 46% 53% -% 33% 44% 55% 67%

Disagree 517 248 270 46 87 99 74 97a 115abd 321 19 3lad 17 22 107ad 126bc 296 85 - 39cd 426d 52 1
52% 51% 53% 43% 48% 52% 47% 57% 59% 48% 63% 71% 42% 52% 60% 67% 50% 44% -% 67% 52% 43% 17%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 8

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q7b. To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statement: Democracy may have problems but it is the best system of government.

Base: All answering

Page 8

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Agree 250 125 125 35f 45 49 40 40 42 175f 7 13 11 11 33 27 144a 68ab - 14 193 41c 3
25% 26% 24% 33% 25% 26% 26% 23% 22% 26% 23% 31% 26% 26% 19% 15% 24% 35% -% 24% 24% 34% 50%

Somewhat agree 479 231 248 53 96f 95 76 78 80 333 12 15 23 20 76 82 287 97 - 20 400b 60 -
48% 47% 49% 50% 53% 50% 49% 46% 4% 50% 40% 36% 55% 47% 43% 44% 48% 50% -% 34% 49% 49% -%

Somewhat disagree 175 85 90 10 34a 29 25 29 49acde 99 9ac 4 7 8 49ac 51bc 103c 20 - 17cd 142 16 -
18% 17% 18% 9% 19% 15% 16% 17% 25% 15% 30% 10% 16% 19% 28% 27% 17% 10% -% 30% 17% 13% -%

Disagree 31 20 11 1 4 ) 5 8 7 21 1 1 - 1 ) 4 21 5 - 1 26 2 2
3% 4% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 5% 4% 3% 3% 2% -% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% -% 2% 3% 2% 34%

Do not know

/ no response 64 28 37 7b 2 11b 11b 17b 17b 37 1 9abdef 1 2 14 23bc 38c 3 - 6d 54 3 1
6% 6% 7% 6% 1% 6% 7% 10% 9% 6% 3% 21% 3% 5% 8% 12% 6% 2% -% 1% 7% 2% 17%

Agree 730 356 374 88ef 142ef 144f 117f 118 122 508f 19 29 34f 31 109 109 431a 165ab - 33 592b 101bc 3
73% 73% 73% 83% 78% 76% 74% 69% 63% 76% 64% 67% 81% 74% 61% 58% 73% 86% -% 58% 73% 83% 50%

Disagree 206 105 101 11 38a 35 29 37a S56acd 120 10ac 5 7 9 55ac 55bc 124c 25 - 18d 168 18 2
21% 22% 20% 10% 21% 19% 19% 21% 29% 18% 33% 12% 16% 21% 31% 29% 21% 13% -% 32% 21% 15% 34%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 9

Q8. Which of the following is most important to you?

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 9

Gender Age Working Status Income Education
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-
(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed
(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher
(o) led only (b) ary level level
(f) basic school educ- of
educ- (c) ation educ-
ation (Univ- ation
(a) ersity) (Mast-
(d) ers,
PHD,
etfc.)
(e)
Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6
Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
Your continent
(e.g. being from Africa,
Europe, Asia, efc.) 146 65 82 25def 39def 29 18 17 18 113f 3 7f 6f 5 11 14 92a 38a - 4 m 29bc 2
15% 13% 16% 24% 22% 15% 1% 10% 9% 17% 10% 17% 16% 12% 6% 8% 15% 20% -% 7% 14% 24% 33%
Your nationality
(e.g. being American,
Japanese, efc.) 330 174 156 36 57 54 élce 47 75ce 207 11 15 14 12 70a 62 193 57 - 15 276 38 -
33% 36% 30% 34% 31% 28% 39% 28% 38% 31% 36% 35% 34% 29% 39% 33% 33% 29% -% 27% 34% 31% -%
Your local county/
state/province/city 350 162 189 28 56 71 53 71ab 71 232 11 10 15 19¢ 63 65 215 66 - 22 292 35 2
35% 33% 37% 27% 31% 37% 34% 42% 36% 35% 37% 24% 37% 45% 35% 35% 36% 34% -% 38% 36% 29% 33%
Your religion 29 12 17 1 1 1 7bc 8bc 1lbc 16 - - - - 13a 9 15 5 - 5cd 22 2 -
3% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 4% 5% 6% 2% -% -% -% -% 7% 5% 3% 3% -% 9% 3% 2% -%
Your ethnic group 24 13 11 3 9df 7f 1 3 1 18 2f 1 - 1 2 5 13 5 - 1 20 3 -
2% 3% 2% 3% 5% 4% 1% 2% 1% 3% 7% 3% -% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% -% 2% 2% 2% -%
None of these 105 55 49 11 17 24 15 22 17 66 3 8 5 4 18 26 57 20 - 9 81 13 2
10% 1% 10% 10% 9% 12% 9% 13% 9% 10% 10% 19% 13% 10% 10% 14% 10% 10% -% 16% 10% 1% 33%
Do not know
/ no response 16 8 8 1 2 5 3 3 2 13 - 1 - 1 1 6 8 2 - 1 13 2 -
2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% -% 2% -% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% -% 2% 2% 2% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 10

Q9. Irrespective of whether you attend a place of worship or not, would you say you are?2

Base: All answering

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Page 10

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

A religious person 231 90 141a 14 38 30 32 37 80abcde 124 9c 3 6 9 78acde  55c 134 36 - 12 181 36 2
23% 18% 28% 13% 21% 16% 21% 21% 4% 19% 30% 7% 16% 21% 44% 29% 23% 19% -% 21% 22% 30% 33%

Not a religious person 450 223 227 50 94f 87 65 83f 72 310f 13 21 18 25f 62 78 269 91 - 25 373 52 1
45% 46% 44% 48% 52% 46% 4% 49% 37% 47% 43% 50% 45% 60% 35% 42% 45% 47% -% 42% 46% 43% 16%

A convinced atheist 301 164b 137 40f 49 70bf 53f 49 40 216f 7 18ef 15f 8 36 50 175 66 - 20 244 34 3
30% 33% 27% 38% 27% 37% 34% 29% 21% 33% 24% 43% 37% 19% 20% 27% 30% 34% -% 34% 30% 28% 50%

Do not know

/ no response 18 12 6 1 1 4 7b 2 3 14 1 - 1 - 2 4c 14c - - 1 17 - -

2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 3% -% 3% -% 1% 2% 2% -% -% 2% 2% -% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 11

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Q10a. How sympathetic or unsympathetic would you say you feel fowards those who come to your country for the following reasons? - Lack of political or religious freedom in their country.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Page 11

Very sympathetic

Sympathetic

Neither/no feelings
one way or the other

Un-sympathetic

Very Un-sympathetic

Do not know
/ no response

Sympathetic

Un-sympathetic

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

36 12 24a 2 13df 7 4 ) 4 29f 3cdf - - 2 2 7 20 8 - 2 25 8 1
4% 2% 5% 2% 7% 4% 3% 3% 2% 4% 10% -% -% 5% 1% 4% 3% 4% -% 4% 3% 7% 17%

227 108 119 24 43 45 37 39 38 163cf Tcf 4 11c 7 31 26 147a 47a - 11 178 36 1
23% 22% 23% 23% 24% 24% 24% 23% 19% 25% 36% 10% 26% 17% 17% 14% 25% 25% -% 20% 22% 30% 16%

460 228 232 51 71 93 80b 71 93 304 11 21 19 21 83 87 268 91 - 25 382 51 3
46% 47% 45% 48% 39% 49% 51% 42% 48% 46% 37% 50% 47% 50% 47% 46% 45% 47% -% 43% 47% 4% 50%

204 108 96 23 46d 35 23 39 39 128 3 13b 9 10 40 46 116 37 - 13 171 19 1
20% 22% 19% 22% 25% 19% 14% 23% 20% 19% 10% 31% 21% 24% 22% 25% 20% 19% -% 23% 21% 16% 17%

45 22 23 2 5 ) 8 11 13 25 1 4 - 1 14a 11 26 7 - 1 41 3 -
4% 4% 5% 2% 3% 3% 5% 6% 7% 4% 3% 9% -% 2% 8% 6% 4% 4% -% 2% 5% 2% -%

28 11 17 3 3 4 5 5 8 16 1 - 2 1 8 10c 16 2 - 5c 18 5 -
3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% -% 5% 2% 5% 5% 3% 1% -% 9% 2% 4% -%

263 120 143 26 57f 52 41 45 42 192cf 14acef 4 11c 9 33 33 167a 55a - 13 203 44c 2
26% 25% 28% 25% 31% 27% 26% 26% 22% 29% 47% 10% 26% 22% 19% 18% 28% 29% -% 23% 25% 36% 33%

249 129 119 25 51 41 30 49d 52 153 4 17ab 9 11 54a 57 142 44 - 14 211 22 1
25% 27% 23% 24% 28% 22% 19% 29% 27% 23% 13% 4% 21% 26% 30% 30% 24% 23% -% 25% 26% 18% 17%




Table 12

Q10b. How sympathetic or unsympathetic would you say you feel fowards those who come to your country for the following reasons? - To join their family who are already in the country.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Very sympathetic

Sympathetic

Neither/no feelings
one way or the other

Un-sympathetic

Very Un-sympathetic

Do not know
/ no response

Sympathetic

Un-sympathetic

95 percent as lower case or *

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Page 12

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

56 24 33 7 12 10 8 9 11 37 6acef 2 3 2 ) 8 36 10 - 4 41 10 1
6% 5% 6% 6% 7% 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 21% 5% 8% 5% 3% 4% 6% 5% -% 7% 5% 8% 17%

300 140 160 34 56 63e 55e 39 53 214f 10 8 13 12 43 46 191a 55 - 16 236 48c -
30% 29% 31% 32% 31% 33% 35% 23% 27% 32% 33% 19% 32% 29% 24% 25% 32% 29% -% 27% 29% 39% -%

438 216 221 41 77 80 71 83 86 289 10 17 18 19 83 79 240 103ab - 24 357 52 5
44% 44% 43% 39% 43% 42% 45% 49% 44% 43% 33% 40% 45% 45% 47% 42% 4% 53% -% 4% 44% 42% 83%

153 87b 66 18 32d 28 16 31d 29 97 2 1lab 5 8 29 35¢ 97¢c 20 - 9d 136d 8 -
15% 18% 13% 17% 18% 14% 10% 18% 15% 15% 7% 26% 13% 19% 16% 19% 16% 10% -% 16% 17% 6% -%

29 12 17 3 2 ) 4 5 %o 13 1 4ad - 1 10a 10c 16 3 - 1 27 1 -
3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 5% 2% 3% 10% -% 2% 6% 5% 3% 2% -% 2% 3% 1% -%

24 9 15 2 2 5 4 4 7 15 1 - 1 - 7 9bc 12 2 - 4c 17 3 -
2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% -% 3% -% 4% 5% 2% 1% -% 7% 2% 3% -%

356 164 192 40 68 73e 63e 48 64 251f Té6cf 10 16 14 49 54 227a 65 - 20 277 58c 1
36% 34% 38% 38% 38% 38% 40% 28% 33% 38% 53% 24% 40% 33% 28% 29% 38% 34% -% 34% 34% 48% 17%

182 99 83 21 34 34 20 36d 38 110 3 15abd 5 9 39 45¢ 113c 23 - 10d 163d 9 -
18% 20% 16% 20% 19% 18% 13% 21% 19% 17% 10% 36% 13% 21% 22% 24% 19% 12% -% 18% 20% 7% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Table 13
Q10c. How sympathetic or unsympathetic would you say you feel towards those who come fo your country for the following reasons? - Fleeing persecution in their country.

Base: All answering

Page 13

Gender Age Working Status Income Education
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-
(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed
(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher
(o) led only (b) ary level level
(f) basic school educ- of
educ- (c) ation educ-
ation (Univ- ation
(a) ersity) (Mast-
(d) ers,
PHD,
etfc.)
(e)
Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6
Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
Very sympathetic 73 34 38 5 18 17 9 9 15 52 3 3 1 2 12 10 43 19 - 4 57 11 1
7% 7% 7% 5% 10% 9% 6% 5% 8% 8% 10% 7% 3% 5% 7% 5% 7% 10% -% 7% 7% 9% 17%
Sympathetic 272 120 153 28 58 57 42 40 47 192¢ 11c 3 13c 12¢ 41c 51 164 49 - 16 213 43c -
27% 25% 30% 27% 32% 30% 27% 23% 24% 29% 37% 7% 32% 29% 23% 27% 28% 25% -% 29% 26% 35% -%
Neither/no feelings
one way or the other 426 219 207 48 68 78 72 80 80 285 13 23 18 18 68 72 249 88 - 19 352 50 5
43% 45% 4% 45% 38% 4% 46% 47% 4% 43% 43% 53% 45% 43% 38% 38% 42% 46% -% 32% 43% 4% 83%
Un-sympathetic 161 86 75 18 29 29 25 28 31 100 2 10 7 8 34 31 104 25 - 11d 139d 11 -
16% 18% 15% 17% 16% 15% 16% 16% 16% 15% 7% 24% 16% 19% 19% 16% 18% 13% -% 20% 17% 9% -%
Very Un-sympathetic 43 21 22 2 4 7 ) 10 14b 23 - 4 - 1 15a 13b 18 11 - 3 38 2 -
4% 4% 4% 2% 2% 4% 4% 6% 7% 3% -% 9% -% 2% 8% 7% 3% 6% -% 5% 5% 2% -%
Do not know
/ no response 25 9 16 3 4 3 2 5 8 13 1 - 2 1 8a 10bc 14 1 - 4c 16 5 -
3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 1% 3% 4% 2% 3% -% 5% 2% 5% 5% 2% 1% -% 7% 2% 4% -%
Sympathetic 345 154 191 34 77ef 74e 51 48 62 244c 14c 6 14c 14c 53¢ 61 207 68 - 20 270 54c 1
35% 32% 37% 32% 42% 39% 33% 28% 32% 37% 47% 14% 34% 33% 30% 33% 35% 35% -% 35% 33% 44% 17%
Un-sympathetic 204 107 97 20 33 36 31 38 45 123 2 14ab 7 9 49ab 44 122 36 - 14d 176d 13 -
20% 22% 19% 19% 18% 19% 20% 22% 23% 19% 7% 33% 16% 21% 27% 23% 21% 19% -% 25% 22% 1% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 14

Q10d. How sympathetic or unsympathetic would you say you feel fowards those who come to your country for the following reasons? - Wanting a better life.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Page 14

Very sympathetic

Sympathetic

Neither/no feelings
one way or the other

Un-sympathetic

Very Un-sympathetic

Do not know
/ no response

Sympathetic

Un-sympathetic

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

37 17 20 3 5 12d 3 7 7 26 1 - 1 3 ) 4 22 11 - 5c 28 4 -
4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 6% 2% 4% 4% 4% 4% -% 3% 7% 3% 2% 4% 6% -% 9% 3% 3% -%

210 95 115 24 43 43 33 31 36 152¢ 9c 4 7 7 32 39 124 35 - 10 172 27 1
21% 19% 22% 23% 24% 23% 21% 18% 18% 23% 30% 10% 16% 17% 18% 21% 21% 18% -% 18% 21% 22% 16%

474 231 243 47 86 96 83 76 84 324 13 20 22 21 73 75 283 102a - 23 385 62 4
47% 47% 48% 45% 48% 51% 53% 45% 43% 49% 44% 45% 52% 50% 4% 40% 48% 53% -% 40% 47% 51% 67%

193 107b 86 23 37 27 24 37c 45¢c 115 5 13a 9 7 44a 44 17 30 - 11 160 21 1
19% 22% 17% 22% 20% 14% 16% 22% 23% 17% 16% 31% 21% 17% 25% 23% 20% 16% -% 20% 20% 17% 16%

58 29 29 3 ) 10 10 17ab 12 37 1 6ad - 2 12 13 32 13 - 2 52 4 -
6% 6% 6% 3% 3% 5% 6% 10% 6% 6% 3% 14% -% 5% 7% 7% 5% 7% -% 4% 6% 3% -%

28 11 17 4 4 3 3 3 11c 11 1 - 3a 2 11a 12bc 15 1 - 6c 18 4 -
3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 2% 2% 2% 6% 2% 3% -% 8% 5% 6% 6% 3% 1% -% 1% 2% 3% -%

247 112 135 27 48 55 36 37 43 177¢ 10c 4 8 10 38 43 146 46 - 15 200 31 1
25% 23% 26% 26% 27% 29% 23% 22% 22% 27% 33% 10% 19% 24% 21% 23% 25% 24% -% 26% 25% 26% 16%

251 135 116 26 43 36 34 54cd 57¢ 152 6 19abde 9 9 56a 57 149 43 - 13 211 25 1
25% 28% 23% 25% 24% 19% 22% 32% 29% 23% 20% 45% 21% 21% 31% 30% 25% 22% -% 23% 26% 20% 16%




Table 15

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q10e. How sympathetic or unsympathetic would you say you feel towards those who come o your country for the following reasons? - Escaping sexual or gender discrimination.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Very sympathetic

Sympathetic

Neither/no feelings
one way or the other

Un-sympathetic

Very Un-sympathetic

Do not know
/ no response

Sympathetic

Un-sympathetic

95 percent as lower case or *

Page 15

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

59 23 36 5 18d 12 5 8 11 43 2 1 1 4 8 10 30 17 - 4 43 11 1
6% 5% 7% 5% 10% 6% 3% 5% 6% 6% 7% 2% 3% 9% 5% 5% 5% 9% -% 7% 5% 9% 17%

239 98 141a 34f 43 50f 38 39 35 169f 12cf 5 13cf 12f 27 34 138 54a - 12 188 38c 1
24% 20% 28% 32% 24% 26% 24% 23% 18% 25% 40% 12% 32% 29% 15% 18% 23% 28% -% 20% 23% 31% 16%

476 247 229 44 85 89 86a 83 88 330b 9 23b 17 15 81 84 286 93 - 26 394 53 4
48% 51% 45% 42% 47% 47% 55% 49% 45% 50% 30% 54% 42% 36% 45% 45% 48% 48% -% 44% 48% 43% 67%

156 90b 66 15 27 27 21 26 40 87 ) 9 6 8 39a 38c 99¢c 19 - 9 132 14 -
16% 18% 13% 14% 15% 14% 13% 15% 20% 13% 20% 22% 16% 19% 22% 20% 17% 10% -% 16% 16% 1% -%

37 19 18 2 5 5 4 10 11 18 - 4a - 1 13a 9 21 7 - - 35 2 -
4% 4% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 6% 6% 3% -% 9% -% 2% 7% 5% 4% 4% -% -% 4% 2% -%

33 12 21 4 3 7 3 ) 10 17 1 - 3 2 10a 12bc 19 2 - 7cd 22 4 -
3% 2% 4% 4% 2% 4% 2% 4% 5% 3% 3% -% 8% 5% 6% 6% 3% 1% -% 12% 3% 3% -%

298 121 177a 39f 61f 62 43 47 46 212cf 14cf 6 14cf Técf 35 44 168 71ab - 16 232 49c 2
30% 25% 35% 37% 34% 32% 28% 27% 24% 32% 47% 15% 34% 38% 20% 24% 28% 37% -% 27% 28% 40% 33%

192 109b 84 17 32 32 25 35 S5lbcd 105 6 13a 6 9 52a 47¢ 120c 26 - 9 167 16 -
19% 22% 16% 16% 18% 17% 16% 21% 26% 16% 20% 31% 16% 21% 29% 25% 20% 14% -% 16% 21% 13% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 16

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Q10f. How sympathetic or unsympathetic would you say you feel towards those who come fo your country for the following reasons? - Escaping war or armed conflict.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Very sympathetic

Sympathetic

Neither/no feelings
one way or the other

Un-sympathetic

Very Un-sympathetic

Do not know
/ no response

Sympathetic

Un-sympathetic

95 percent as lower case or *

Page 16

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

90 31 60a 10 20 20 10 12 19 60 5 3 4 4 14 15 48 26b - 4 64 20c 2
9% 6% 12% 9% 1% 10% 6% 7% 10% 9% 17% 7% 1% 10% 8% 8% 8% 13% -% 7% 8% 16% 33%

330 151 179 35 66 56 54 64 55 225 12 12 12 18 51 54 206 59 - 16 270 45 -
33% 31% 35% 33% 36% 29% 34% 38% 28% 34% 40% 29% 29% 43% 29% 29% 35% 31% -% 27% 33% 37% -%

392 208b 184 41 66 73 71 63 77 271 8 14 17 13 67 64 230 83 - 22 326 41 3
39% 42% 36% 39% 36% 38% 46% 37% 39% 4% 27% 33% 42% 31% 38% 34% 39% 43% -% 38% 40% 34% 50%

130 76b 54 13 24 32d 12 20 29d 77 4 9 4 5 30 36bc 79¢c 14 - 10d 110 9 -
13% 16% 10% 12% 13% 17% 8% 12% 15% 12% 13% 22% 1% 12% 17% 19% 13% 7% -% 18% 14% 7% -%

24 10 14 2 2 2 4 7 7 11 - 4a - 1 8a 7 11 ) - - 23 1 -
2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 3% 4% 4% 2% -% 9% -% 2% 4% 4% 2% 3% -% -% 3% 1% -%

34 13 21 4 3 8 ) 5 8 21 1 - 3 1 8 11 19 4 - 6c 21 ) 1
3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% -% 8% 2% 4% 6% 3% 2% -% 1% 3% 5% 17%

421 182 23%a 45 87 76 64 76 74 285 17f 15 16 22 65 69 254 85 - 20 334 65bc 2
42% 37% 47% 42% 48% 40% 4% 45% 38% 43% 57% 36% 40% 52% 37% 37% 43% 44% -% 34% 4% 53% 33%

154 86 68 15 26 34d 16 27 36d 88 4 13ad 4 6 38a 43bc 90 20 - 10 133d 10 -
15% 18% 13% 14% 14% 18% 10% 16% 18% 13% 13% 31% 1% 14% 21% 23% 15% 10% -% 18% 16% 8% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 17

Q11. Overall, do you think globalization is a good thing, bad thing, or neither good nor bad for Czech Republic?

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 17

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

A good thing 268 140 128 41def 69cdef 54f 41f 37f 26 204f of 7 14f 14f 19 26 165a 64a - 8 213 44bc 2
27% 29% 25% 39% 38% 28% 26% 21% 13% 31% 30% 17% 34% 33% 1% 14% 28% 33% -% 15% 26% 36% 33%

A bad thing 320 162 158 26 44 52 49 62ab 87abcd 184 8 17 13 9 88abde  82bc 190c 44 - 21 270d 27 3
32% 33% 31% 25% 24% 27% 31% 36% 45% 28% 26% 40% 31% 22% 49% 44% 32% 23% -% 36% 33% 22% 50%

Neither good nor bad 357 164 193 29 63 78a 58 66 63 248 10 15 13 18 53 58 211 78 - 20 286 50 1
36% 34% 38% 28% 35% 4% 37% 39% 32% 37% 34% 35% 32% 43% 30% 31% 36% 40% -% 36% 35% 4% 17%

Do not know

/ no response 54 22 32 o%b 5 7 9 6 19bce 28 3 3 1 1 18a 21bc 26 7 - 8cd 45d 1 -

5% 5% 6% 8% 3% 4% 6% 3% 10% 4% 10% 7% 3% 2% 10% 1% 4% 4% -% 14% 6% 1% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




End of year 2014 Page 15
Czech Republic

Q12a. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Judges.

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 481 217 264a 56 104cef 87 74 73 86 335f 14 15 22 20 74 73 285a 107a - 21 377 79bc 4
48% 45% 52% 54% 57% 46% 47% 43% 44% 50% 47% 36% 53% 48% 42% 39% 48% 55% -% 36% 46% 65% 66%

Distrust 467 243 224 43 74 93 75 90b 92 297 15 28ade 17 18 91 102¢ 276 77 - 32d 392d 41 2
47% 50% 44% 4% 4% 49% 48% 53% 47% 45% 49% 64% 42% 43% 51% 54% 47% 40% -% 55% 48% 33% 34%

Do not know

/ no response 52 28 24 5 4 10 8 8 17b 32 1 - 2 4c 13 12 31 9 - 5d 45 2 -

5% 6% 5% 5% 2% 5% 5% 5% 9% 5% 3% -% 5% 9% 7% 6% 5% 5% -% 9% 6% 2% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 19

Q12b. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Journalists.

Base: All answering

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Page 19

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 410 180 230a 46 86 76 63 65 74 272 9 23bf 16 22 67 68 258 75 - 18 333 57b 2
41% 37% 45% 44% 48% 40% 40% 38% 38% 4% 30% 54% 40% 53% 38% 37% 43% 39% -% 31% 4% 47% 33%

Distrust 533 276 257 54 89 105 80 94 m 353 2lce 19 20 17 102e 108 300 108 - 36 434 60 4
53% 56% 50% 51% 49% 55% 51% 55% 57% 53% 70% 43% 50% 40% 57% 58% 51% 56% -% 62% 53% 49% 67%

Do not know

/ no response 57 32 24 5 6 10 14b 12 10 39 - 1 4 3 9 11 35 10 - 4 48 5 -

6% 7% 5% 5% 3% 5% 9% 7% 5% 6% -% 2% 1% 7% 5% 6% 6% 5% -% 7% 6% 4% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




End of year 2014 Page 20
Czech Republic

Q12c. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Politicians.

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 161 80 80 15 31 29 31 23 31 116c 4 2 8 5 26 19 97a 41a - 8 127 25 1
16% 16% 16% 15% 17% 15% 20% 13% 16% 17% 13% 5% 19% 12% 15% 10% 16% 21% -% 14% 16% 20% 16%

Distrust 782 387 395 85 142 148 115 140 153 507 24 40ad 30 35 145 157¢ 463 140 - 48 641 90 3
78% 79% 77% 81% 78% 78% 73% 82% 78% 76% 80% 93% 74% 83% 81% 84% 78% 72% -% 84% 79% 74% 50%

Do not know

/ no response 57 21 36 4 9 13 11 9 11 42 2 1 3 2 7 11 33 12 - 1 47 7 2

6% 4% 7% 4% 5% 7% 7% 5% 6% 6% 7% 2% 8% 5% 4% 6% 6% 6% -% 2% 6% 6% 34%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Table 21
Q12d. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Business people.

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 394 200 194 49ef 87ef 82f 64f 57 55 279f 13 12 22cf 21cf 47 48 240a 94ab - 19 301 71bc 4
39% 4% 38% 46% 48% 43% 4% 34% 28% 42% 43% 29% 53% 50% 26% 26% 40% 49% -% 32% 37% 58% 67%

Distrust 519 249 270 50 81 97 73 96b 122abcd 329 15 29ade 14 17 114ade  118bc 301 87 - 33d 441d 45 -
52% 51% 53% 47% 45% 51% 46% 56% 63% 50% 50% 67% 34% 4% 64% 63% 51% 45% -% 57% 54% 37% -%

Do not know

/ no response 87 39 47 6 13 11 2lc 18 18 57 2 2 5 4 17 21 52 12 - 6 73 6 2

9% 8% 9% 6% 7% 6% 13% 10% 9% 9% 7% 5% 13% 9% 10% 1% 9% 6% -% 1% 9% 5% 33%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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Table 22

Q12e. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Military.

Base: All answering

Gender

Age

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 22

Working Status Income Education
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-
(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed
(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher
(o) led only (b) ary level level
(f) basic school educ- of
educ- (c) ation educ-
ation (Univ- ation
(a) ersity) (Mast-
(d) ers,
PHD,
etfc.)
(e)
Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6
Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
Trust 652 309 343 77f 127f 121 101 113 113 448f 22 27 29 28 97 104 392a 139a - 32 526 89b 5
65% 63% 67% 73% 70% 63% 64% 66% 58% 67% 74% 64% 71% 65% 55% 56% 66% 72% -% 55% 65% 73% 83%
Distrust 275 146 129 25 43 55 41 47 64 168 8 13 10 11 64a b6bc 158 43 - 22d 226 28 -
28% 30% 25% 24% 24% 29% 26% 28% 33% 25% 26% 31% 23% 26% 36% 35% 27% 22% -% 38% 28% 23% -%
Do not know
/ no response 73 33 39 3 11 15 15 11 18 48 - 2 2 4 17 17 43 11 - 4 63 5 1
7% 7% 8% 3% 6% 8% 9% 6% 9% 7% -% 5% 5% 9% 10% 9% 7% 6% -% 7% 8% 4% 17%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 23

QI12f. Do you frust or distrust the following groups of people? - Healthcare workers.

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 23

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 798 382 416 89 153c 144 121 136 157 529 23 36 31 38 141 141 479 159 - 46 644 104 4
80% 78% 81% 84% 84% 75% 77% 79% 81% 80% 77% 83% 76% 88% 79% 75% 81% 82% -% 80% 79% 85% 66%

Distrust 174 94 80 15 26 38 32 31 32 117 ) ) 9 3 33 37 100 31 - 10 146 16 2
17% 19% 16% 14% 14% 20% 21% 18% 16% 18% 20% 15% 21% 7% 18% 20% 17% 16% -% 18% 18% 13% 34%

Do not know

/ no response 28 13 15 1 3 9 4 5 6 19 1 1 1 2 4 9 14 3 - 1 25 2 -

3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 5% 2% 5% 2% 2% -% 2% 3% 2% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 24
Q12g. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Police.

Base: All answering

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Page 24

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 520 235 285a 57 105¢ 87 85 87 99 351 15 21 18 26 88 79 317a 109a - 26 416 74bc 4
52% 48% 56% 55% 58% 45% 54% 51% 51% 53% 50% 50% 45% 60% 50% 42% 53% 57% -% 45% 51% 61% 66%

Distrust 421 227b 194 46 69 93bf 62 75 76 280 13 19 22 14 73 89 242 79 - 30 343 46 2
42% 46% 38% 44% 38% 49% 39% 44% 39% 42% 43% 43% 52% 33% 4% 47% 4% 4% -% 52% 42% 38% 34%

Do not know

/ no response 59 26 32 1 8 11 10a 9 20ab 33 2 3 1 3 17a 19bc 34 5 - 2 55d 2 -

6% 5% 6% 1% 4% 6% 6% 5% 10% 5% 7% 7% 3% 7% 10% 10% 6% 3% -% 3% 7% 2% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




End of year 2014 Page 25
Czech Republic

Table 25
Q12h. Do you trust or distrust the following groups of people? - Teachers.

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 809 381 428a 80 154 151 123 140 161 534 27 35 31 39 143 149 471 169ab - 45 647 112bc 5
81% 78% 84% 76% 85% 79% 79% 82% 83% 80% 90% 80% 76% M% 81% 80% 80% 88% -% 78% 79% 92% 83%

Distrust 147 83b 64 24bf 24 28 26 27 19 104 2 7 9e 2 22 26 97¢c 17 - 9d 130d 8 -
15% 17% 13% 23% 13% 15% 16% 16% 10% 16% 7% 17% 21% 5% 12% 14% 16% 9% -% 16% 16% 7% -%

Do not know

/ no response 44 25 19 1 4 11 8 5 15abe 26 1 1 1 2 13 12 24 7 - 3 38 2 1

4% 5% 4% 1% 2% 6% 5% 3% 8% 4% 3% 2% 3% 5% 7% 6% 4% 4% -% 5% 5% 2% 17%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Table 26
Q12i. Do you frust or distrust the following groups of people? - Bankers.

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 402 203 199 48f 80f 75 66 69 64 284cf 10 11 19¢ 21cf 56 59 232 102ab - 23 309 67bc 3
40% 42% 39% 45% 44% 39% 42% 40% 33% 43% 33% 26% 47% 50% 32% 31% 39% 53% -% 39% 38% 55% 49%

Distrust 523 256 267 52 86 103 76 94 112 332 19 3lade 17 17 106ae 114c 3l4c 79 - 32 438d 51 2
52% 52% 52% 50% 47% 54% 48% 55% 57% 50% 63% 72% 42% 40% 59% 61% 53% 4% -% 55% 54% 42% 34%

Do not know

/ no response 75 30 45 5 15 13 15 8 19 49 1 1 4 4 16 14 47 12 - 3 67 4 1

8% 6% 9% 5% 8% 7% 9% 5% 10% 7% 3% 2% 10% 9% 9% 8% 8% 6% -% 5% 8% 3% 17%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q12j. Do you frust or distrust the following groups of people? - Religious leaders.

Base: All answering

Page 27

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Trust 359 149 210a 37 68 59 48 59 87cde 231 11 9 14 13 79ac 71 213 68 - 22 286 48 3
36% 30% 4% 35% 38% 31% 31% 35% 45% 35% 36% 21% 34% 31% 45% 38% 36% 35% -% 37% 35% 40% 50%

Distrust 552 301b 251 59 97 110 90 99 96 368 16 32af 23 24 89 104 322 106 - 33 454 62 3
55% 62% 49% 57% 53% 58% 58% 58% 50% 55% 54% 74% 55% 57% 50% 56% 54% 55% -% 57% 56% 51% 50%

Do not know

/ no response 89 39 51 9 16 22f 19f 13 11 66f 3 2 4 5 9 12 58 19 - 3 75 11 -

9% 8% 10% 8% 9% 1% 12% 8% 6% 10% 10% 5% 10% 12% 5% 6% 10% 10% -% 5% 9% 9% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 28

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q13a. To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements? - We should not allow corrupt foreign politicians and businesspeople fo spend their proceeds from corruption in my country.

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Strongly agree 461 236 225 48 76 83 81 83 90 311 13 19 20 16 81 82 275 94 - 27 385 47 3
46% 48% 44% 45% 42% 44% 52% 49% 46% 47% 43% 45% 50% 38% 45% 44% 46% 49% -% 46% 47% 39% 50%

Tend to agree 335 151 185 32 62 63 47 60 70 218 7 12 15 18 64 65 192 66 - 22 269 45 -
34% 31% 36% 31% 34% 33% 30% 35% 36% 33% 23% 29% 37% 43% 36% 35% 32% 34% -% 38% 33% 37% -%

Tend to disagree 117 61 56 14 29e 25 16 14 20 79 7cf 2 5 ) 17 26 70 17 - 6 91 18 2
12% 12% 1% 13% 16% 13% 10% 8% 10% 12% 23% 5% 13% 14% 10% 14% 12% 9% -% 1% 1% 15% 33%

Strongly disagree 32 16 16 2 5 8 ) ) 5 22 2 2 - - ) 2 22 7 - 1 29 2 -
3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 7% 5% -% -% 3% 1% 4% 4% -% 2% 4% 2% -%

Do not know

/ no response 54 25 30 9 9 12 7 8 10 34 1 7adf - 2 10 12 33 9 - 2 41 10 1
5% 5% 6% 8% 5% 6% 4% 5% 5% 5% 3% 17% -% 5% 6% 6% 6% 5% -% 4% 5% 8% 17%

Agree 797 387 410 80 138 146 129 143 160 529 20 32 36b 35 145 147 467 160 - 48 653 92 3
80% 79% 80% 76% 76% 77% 82% 84% 82% 80% 66% 73% 87% 81% 81% 79% 79% 83% -% 84% 80% 75% 50%

Disagree 149 77 72 16 34 32 22 20 25 101 9acf 4 5 6 23 28 92 24 - 7 120 20 2
15% 16% 14% 16% 19% 17% 14% 12% 13% 15% 30% 10% 13% 14% 13% 15% 16% 12% -% 13% 15% 16% 33%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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Table 29

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Q13b. To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements? - The Government is effective at preventing corrupt foreign politicians and businesspeople from spending their proceeds from corruption in my country.

Base: All answering

Page 29

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Strongly agree 71 36 35 3 9 13 16a 13 18 50 2 2 2 1 14 12 44 14 - 3 58 11 -
7% 7% 7% 3% 5% 7% 10% 7% 9% 8% 7% 5% 5% 2% 8% 6% 7% 7% -% 5% 7% 9% -%

Tend to agree 233 120 113 23 46 43 43 36 42 164c 5 4 12¢ 8 39 42 133 48 - 16 191 26 -
23% 25% 22% 22% 25% 23% 27% 21% 22% 25% 17% 9% 29% 19% 22% 22% 22% 25% -% 27% 23% 21% -%

Tend to disagree 353 170 183 36 66 69 42 66d 74d 233d Téad 14 8 17d 66d 59 224 63 - 11 286b 54bc 2
35% 35% 36% 34% 36% 36% 27% 39% 38% 35% 54% 32% 18% 40% 37% 32% 38% 33% -% 20% 35% 44% 33%

Strongly disagree 216 107 109 26 32 40 37 42 39 136 4 14a 14ab 11 36 45 116 50 - 16 176 22 2
22% 22% 21% 25% 18% 21% 24% 24% 20% 20% 13% 33% 34% 26% 20% 24% 20% 26% -% 28% 22% 18% 33%

Do not know

/ no response 127 55 71 17 28 26 19 15 22 81 3 9 5 5 23 29 75 18 - 11d 104 9 2
13% 1% 14% 17% 15% 13% 12% 9% 1% 12% 10% 21% 13% 12% 13% 16% 13% 10% -% 20% 13% 7% 34%

Agree 304 156 148 26 55 56 59a 48 60 215¢c 7 6 14c 9 53c 54 177 62 - 19 249 37 -
30% 32% 29% 25% 30% 29% 37% 28% 31% 32% 23% 14% 34% 22% 30% 29% 30% 32% -% 32% 31% 30% -%

Disagree 569 277 292 62 99 109 79 108d 113 369 20 28 22 28 102 104 340 113 - 28 461 76 4
57% 57% 57% 59% 54% 57% 51% 63% 58% 55% 67% 65% 52% 66% 57% 56% 57% 58% -% 48% 57% 62% 66%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 30

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Q13c. To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements? - The Government should require companies to publish the real names of all their shareholders and owners.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Strongly agree

Tend to agree

Tend to disagree

Strongly disagree

Do not know
/ no response

Agree

Disagree

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

464 231 233 41 78 83 85abc 80 97 298 11 19 20 24 90 83 276 94 - 28 372 62 3
46% 47% 46% 39% 43% 43% 54% 47% 50% 45% 36% 45% 50% 57% 51% 44% 47% 49% -% 48% 46% 51% 50%

370 172 198 46 61 74 52 71 66 254 11 20 14 11 60 76 218 64 - 25d 312d 32 1
37% 35% 39% 43% 34% 39% 33% 42% 34% 38% 37% 46% 34% 26% 34% 4% 37% 33% -% 43% 38% 26% 16%

108 57 51 8 3lade 21 13 12 23 74 4 2 4 5 18 15 67 21 - 3 85 19 1
1% 12% 10% 7% 17% 1% 8% 7% 12% 1% 13% 5% 1% 12% 10% 8% 1% 1% -% 5% 10% 16% 17%

17 10 7 - ) 5 1 2 3 11 1 - - 2 3 3 11 3 - - 13 4 -
2% 2% 1% -% 3% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% -% -% 5% 2% 2% 2% 2% -% -% 2% 3% -%

42 19 23 Tlbcdef 5 8 ) ) ) 27 3e 2 2 - 7 10 22 10 - 2 34 5 1
4% 4% 4% 10% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 10% 5% 5% -% 4% 5% 4% 5% -% 4% 4% 4% 17%

834 403 431 87 140 156 137b 151b 163 552 22 39 35 36 150 159 493 158 - 52d 684 94 4
83% 82% 84% 82% 77% 82% 88% 88% 84% 83% 73% 90% 84% 83% 84% 85% 83% 82% -% M1% 84% 77% 66%

124 67 58 8 37ade 26 14 14 26 85 5 2 4 7 21 18 78 24 - 3 97 23bc 1
12% 14% 1% 7% 20% 14% 9% 8% 13% 13% 17% 5% 1% 17% 12% 10% 13% 12% -% 5% 12% 19% 17%
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End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Table 31

Q20. How strongly do you feel that your mobile device (including mobile phone and other hand held devices) enhances your quality of life?

Base: All answering

Gender Age Working Status Income Education
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-
(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed
(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher
(o) led only (b) ary level level
(f) basic school educ- of
educ- (c) ation educ-
ation (Univ- ation
(a) ersity) (Mast-
(d) ers,
PHD,
etfc.)
(e)
Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6
Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
Completely enhances 236 120 117 53bcdef 62cdef 42f 36f 26 17 168f 8f 16f 20af 12f 12 29 129 65ab - 19 185 28 4
24% 24% 23% 50% 34% 22% 23% 15% 9% 25% 27% 36% 50% 29% 7% 16% 22% 34% -% 33% 23% 23% 67%
Significantly enhances 294 143 151 28 51 61 50 53 50 210 5 10 9 15 44 49 172 67 - 12 224 56bc 1
29% 29% 29% 27% 28% 32% 32% 31% 26% 32% 17% 24% 21% 36% 25% 26% 29% 35% -% 21% 28% 46% 16%
Somewhat enhances 325 155 170 21 57a 66a 47 6la 73a 210 13 11 10 11 70 64c 208c 46 - 12 281bd 31 1
33% 32% 33% 20% 32% 34% 30% 36% 37% 32% 43% 26% 24% 26% 39% 34% 35% 24% -% 21% 35% 25% 17%
Does not enhance 111 55 56 1 10 20a 18a 25ab 38abcd 63 4 5 1 2 35ade 30c 67¢ 12 - 8d 97d 6 -
1% 1% 1% 1% 6% 10% 1% 14% 19% 10% 13% 12% 3% 5% 20% 16% 1% 6% -% 14% 12% 5% -%
| do not use
mobile device 19 13 6 1 - - 1 3 14abcde 2 - 1 la - 15a 10bc 8 1 - 6cd 13 - -
2% 3% 1% 1% -% -% 1% 2% 7% *% -% 2% 3% -% 8% 5% 1% 1% -% 10% 2% -% -%
Do not know
/ no response 15 4 11 1 1 2 5 3 3 11 - - - 2 2 5 8 2 - - 14 1 -
2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% -% -% -% 5% 1% 3% 1% 1% -% -% 2% 1% -%
Enhances 855 417 438 102cdef 171def 169f 133f 141f 140 588f 26 37f 39f 39f 126 142 509a 178ab - 44 691 115bc 6
86% 85% 86% 97% 94% 89% 85% 82% 72% 89% 87% 86% 95% % 71% 76% 86% 92% -% 76% 85% 94% 100%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha
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Table 32

Q21. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: Washing my hands with soap after going to the toilet is something | automatically do?

Base: All answering

End of year 2014

Czech Republic

Page 32

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Agree 714 303 411a 71 138 135 115 115 141 467 23 29 30 36 128 128 417 147 - 42 563 105bc 4
1% 62% 80% 67% 76% 71% 73% 67% 72% 70% 77% 68% 74% 84% 72% 69% 70% 76% -% 73% 69% 86% 67%

Somewhat agree 208 137b 71 23 34 41 27 38 45 140 5 7 9 5 42 41 128 35 - 9 183d 15 1
21% 28% 14% 21% 19% 22% 17% 22% 23% 21% 16% 17% 21% 12% 23% 22% 22% 18% -% 16% 22% 12% 16%

Somewhat disagree 57 38b 19 11bf 7 12 10 12 ) 39 2 6aef 2 1 7 12 36 8 - 6d 50d 1 -
6% 8% 4% 10% 4% 6% 6% 7% 3% 6% 6% 15% 5% 2% 4% 6% 6% 4% -% 1% 6% 1% -%

Disagree 9 7 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 8 - - - 1f - 3 3 2 - - 7 1 1
1% 1% *% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% -% -% -% 2% -% 2% *% 1% -% -% 1% 1% 17%

Do not know

/ no response 12 4 8 - - 2 4b 4b 2 11 - - - - 1 3 8 1 - - 12 - -
1% 1% 2% -% -% 1% 3% 2% 1% 2% -% -% -% -% 1% 2% 1% 1% -% -% 1% -% -%

Agree 922 440 482a 93 172 176 142 153 186ae 607 28 37 39 41 170c 169 546 182 - 51 746 120bc 5
92% 90% 94% 89% 95% 92% % 90% 95% M1% 94% 85% 95% 95% 95% 90% 92% 94% -% 89% 92% 98% 83%

Disagree 66 45b 21 12f 10 13 11 14 7 47 2 6f 2 2 7 15 39 10 - 6d 57d 2 1
7% 9% 4% 1% 5% 7% 7% 8% 4% 7% 6% 15% 5% 5% 4% 8% 7% 5% -% 1% 7% 2% 17%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 33
D1. Gender.

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 33

Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Male 489 48%b - 51 82 95 83 82 95 363cef 13e 13e 18e 1 8le 82 289 98 - 24 405 58 2
49% 100% -% 49% 45% 50% 53% 48% 49% 55% 43% 29% 44% 2% 45% 44% 49% 51% -% 4% 50% 47% 33%

Female 511 - 511a 54 100 96 74 89 99 302 17 30a 23 42abcdf  97a 105 304 94 - 34 409 64 4
51% -% 100% 51% 55% 50% 47% 52% 51% 45% 57% 71% 56% 98% 55% 56% 51% 49% -% 59% 50% 53% 67%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 34
D2. Age.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Under 18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

5564

65+

95 percent as lower case or *

End of year 2014
Czech Republic
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Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
-% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -%

105 51 54 105bcdef - - - - - 44f 3f 14abef 41abcef 2f - 10 68a 23a - 23cd 72 10 -
10% 10% 1% 100% -% -% -% -% -% 7% 1% 33% 100% 5% -% 5% 12% 12% -% 39% 9% 8% -%

182 82 100 - 182acdef - - - - 146cdf 3df 2f - 30abcdf - 17 123a 35a - 3 138b 3%bc 1
18% 17% 19% -% 100% -% -% -% -% 22% 10% 5% -% 71% -% 9% 21% 18% -% 5% 17% 32% 17%

191 95 96 - - 191abdef - - - 170cdf 8cdf 3f - 8df 2 15 119a 47a - 1 160b 28b 1
19% 19% 19% -% -% 100% -% -% -% 26% 26% 7% -% 19% 1% 8% 20% 24% -% 2% 20% 23% 17%

157 83 74 - - - 157abcef - - 143def 3df 7def - 1 3 15 99a 38a - 3 137b 15 2
16% 17% 14% -% -% -% 100% -% -% 22% 10% 16% -% 2% 2% 8% 17% 20% -% 5% 17% 12% 33%

171 82 89 - - - - 171abcdf - 138def 3d 1é6abdef - 1 12 35 98 37 - 4 150b 16 1
17% 17% 17% -% -% -% -% 100% -% 21% 10% 37% -% 2% 7% 19% 17% 19% -% 7% 18% 13% 16%

195 95 99 - - - - - 195abcde 23 10acde 1 - - 161abcde  9ébc 85¢c 13 - 24cd 156d 14 1
19% 20% 19% -% -% -% -% -% 100% 3% 33% 2% -% -% M% 51% 14% 7% -% 42% 19% 1% 16%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.

Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 35
D3. Income.

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic

Page 35

Gender Age Working Status Income Education
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-
(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed
(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher
(o) led only (b) ary level level
(f) basic school educ- of
educ- (c) ation educ-
ation (Univ- ation
(a) ersity) (Mast-
(d) ers,
PHD,
etfc.)
(e)
Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6
Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
Low (Bottom
quintile/20 %) 187 82 105 10 17 15 15 35abcd  96abcde  65d 7ad 19ade - 4d 92abde 187bc - - - 24cd 153d 10 -
19% 17% 21% 9% 9% 8% 9% 20% 49% 10% 24% 45% -% 10% 52% 100% -% -% -% 42% 19% 8% -%
Medium low (Second
quintile/20 %) 169 82 87 12 28 18 22 35¢c 55abcd 85 8ad 10ad 2 6 58ade - 169ac - - 5 154d 10 -
17% 17% 17% 1% 15% 9% 14% 20% 28% 13% 26% 23% 5% 14% 32% -% 28% -% -% 9% 19% 8% -%
Medium (Third
quintile/20 %) 223 102 120 3lef 55ef Slef 36f 29 20 159f 6 7 14f 17acf 19 - 223ac - - 15d 192d 16 -
22% 21% 24% 30% 30% 27% 23% 17% 10% 24% 20% 17% 34% 40% 1% -% 38% -% -% 26% 24% 13% -%
Medium high (Fourth
quintile/20 %) 201 104 96 25f 40f 50f 41f 35f 10 163cf 5f 4f 14cf of 5 - 201ac - - 7 164 27 3
20% 21% 19% 24% 22% 26% 26% 20% 5% 24% 17% 10% 34% 21% 3% -% 34% -% -% 12% 20% 22% 50%
High (Top quintile/20 %) 193 98 94 23f 35f 47f 38f 37f 13 170cf 3f 1 9cf 6cf 4 - - 193ab - 5 132 53bc 3
19% 20% 18% 22% 19% 25% 24% 21% 7% 26% 10% 2% 21% 15% 2% -% -% 100% -% 9% 16% 43% 50%
Do not know / no
response ( Online: Show) 28 20b 8 4f 6f 10ef 5 2 1 24f 1f 1f 2f - - - - - - 1 21 6 -
3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 5% 3% 1% 1% 4% 3% 3% 5% -% -% -% -% -% -% 2% 3% 5% -%

95 percent as lower case or *

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).

For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 36

D4. Education: Highest attained.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

No education/
only basic education

Completed primary

Completed
secondary school

Completed High level
education (University)

Completed Higher
level of education
(Masters, PHD, etc.)

Do not know / no
response ( Online: Show)

95 percent as lower case or *

End of year 2014
Czech Republic
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Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6
-% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -%

58 24 34 23bcdef 3 1 3 4 24bcde 10 1 Sae 19abcef - 22ae 24bc 27 5 - 58cd - - -
6% 5% 7% 22% 2% 1% 2% 2% 12% 1% 4% 12% 47% -% 12% 13% 5% 3% -% 100% -% -% -%

814 405 409 72 138 160a 137ab 150abf  156a 554d 23d 37d 18 33d 148d 153¢c 509¢c 132 - - 814bd - -
81% 83% 80% 69% 76% 84% 88% 88% 80% 83% 77% 86% 45% 78% 83% 82% 86% 68% -% -% 100% -% -%

122 58 64 10 39adef 28f 15 16 14 96cf 6cf 1 3 9cf 7 10 53 53ab - - - 122bc -
12% 12% 13% 9% 22% 15% 9% 9% 7% 14% 20% 2% 8% 22% 4% 5% 9% 27% -% -% -% 100% -%

) 2 4 - 1 1 2 1 1 5 - - - - 1 - 3 3 - - - - )
1% *% 1% -% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% -% -% -% -% 1% -% 1% 2% -% -% -% -% 100%
-% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
For further details see website: www.Gallup-international.com™

Fieldwork carried out by MARECO Ltd. Praha




Table 37
D5. Employment.

Base: All answering

Unweighted row

Total

Working full (include
self-employed)

Working Part-time

Unemployed

Student

Housewife

Retired/Disabled

Refused/DNK/
DNA (CATI&PAPI: DO NOT
READ. Online: Show)

95 percent as lower case or *

End of year 2014
Czech Republic
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Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etfc.)

(e)

1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

665 363b 302 44f 146af 170abef 143abef 138af 23 665bcdef - - - - - 65 407a 170ab - 10 554b 96bc 5
66% 74% 59% 42% 80% 89% % 81% 12% 100% -% -% -% -% -% 35% 69% 88% -% 17% 68% 78% 84%

30 13 17 3 3 8 3 3 10 - 30acdef - - - - 7 19 3 - 1 23 ) -
3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 5% -% 100% -% -% -% -% 4% 3% 2% -% 2% 3% 5% -%

43 13 30a 14bcdf 2 3 7f 16bcf 1 - - 43abdef - - - 19bc 21c 1 - 5d 37 1 -
4% 3% 6% 13% 1% 2% 4% 9% 1% -% -% 100% -% -% -% 10% 4% 1% -% 9% 5% 1% -%

41 18 23 41bcdef - - - - - - - - 41abcef - - - 30a 9a - 19cd 18 3 -
4% 4% 5% 39% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% 100% -% -% -% 5% 4% -% 34% 2% 3% -%

43 1 42a 2f 30acdef  8def 1 1 - - - - - 43abcdf - 4 32 ) - - 33 9b -
4% *% 8% 2% 17% 4% 1% 1% -% -% -% -% -% 100% -% 2% 5% 3% -% -% 4% 8% -%

178 81 97 - - 2 3 12abcd 161abcde - - - - - 178abcde  92bc 82c 4 - 22cd 148d 7 1
18% 16% 19% -% -% 1% 2% 7% 83% -% -% -% -% -% 100% 49% 14% 2% -% 38% 18% 6% 16%

1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
*% *% -% -% -% -% -% 1% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% *% -% -% -% *% -% -%

"Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related fo Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association.
Gallup Infernational Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
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Table 38
Dé. Do you consider yourself.

Base: All answering

End of year 2014
Czech Republic
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Gender Age Working Status Income Education

Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Working Working Unempl- Student  House- Retir- Low Medium High No Compl- Compl- Compl- Compl-

(a) (o) (a) (o) (c) (d) (e) (f) full part oyed (d) wife ed/ (a) (o) (c) educ- eted eted efed efed

(a) fime (c) (e) Disab- ation/ primary second- High Higher

(o) led only (b) ary level level

(f) basic school educ- of

educ- (c) ation educ-

ation (Univ- ation

(a) ersity) (Mast-

(d) ers,

PHD,

etc.)

(e)

Unweighted row 1000 496 504 97 181 194 160 173 195 669 30 42 38 42 178 187 592 193 - 56 816 122 6

Total 1000 489 511 105 182 191 157 171 195 665 30 43 41 43 178 187 592 193 - 58 814 122 6

Roman Catholic 238 99 138a 11 32 33 40ac 36a 86abcde 134 7 4 4 7 80abcde 59bc 138 38 - 14 190 32 1
24% 20% 27% 10% 18% 17% 26% 21% 44% 20% 23% 9% 10% 17% 45% 32% 23% 20% -% 25% 23% 26% 16%

Russian or

Eastern Orthodox 7 2 5 - 4c - 1 1 1 5 - - - 1 1 - 7 - - - 7 - -
1% *% 1% -% 2% -% 1% 1% 1% 1% -% -% -% 2% 1% -% 1% -% -% -% 1% -% -%

Protestant ) 3 3 1 - 1 1 1 2 3 - - 1 - 2 1 4 1 - - 4 2 -
1% 1% 1% 1% -% 1% 1% 1% 1% *% -% -% 3% -% 1% 1% 1% 1% -% -% *% 2% -%

Other Christian 17 ) 11 1 1 3 2 2 8b 9 - - - - 8a 7bc 8 1 - 1 14 2 -
2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 4% 1% -% -% -% -% 4% 4% 1% 1% -% 2% 2% 2% -%

Hindu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
-% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -%

Muslim - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
-% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -%

Jewish 3 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 1 2 - - - - 1 - 2 - - - 3 - -
*% -% 1% -% 1% -% 1% -% 1% *% -% -% -% -% 1% -% *% -% -% -% *% -% -%

Buddhist - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
-% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -% -%

Other 24 11 13 1 of ) 3 4 1 18 1 - 1 1 3 4 15 4 - 1 18 4 1
2% 2% 3% 1% 5% 3% 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% -% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% -% 2% 2% 3% 17%

Atheist/agnostic 679 352b 327 88bdef  127f 141f 105f 125f 93 478f 20f 39abef 32f 30f 80 110 400a 148ab - 40 555 80 4
68% 72% 64% 84% 70% 74% 67% 73% 48% 72% 67% N1% 79% 69% 45% 59% 67% 77% -% 70% 68% 65% 67%

Refused/DNK/DNA 27 16 11 3 7 7 4 3 3 16 2 - 2 4acf 3 6c 19¢ 1 - 1 24 2 -
3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 4% 2% 2% 2% 2% 7% -% 5% 9% 2% 3% 3% 1% -% 2% 3% 2% -%

95 percent as lower case or *
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